
Torneio Aníbal Carvalho

Leiria e CNL - 02/11/2024

Peso 3 Kg I Sub 14 M I CNL | SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Peso 2 Kg I Sub 14 F I CNL | SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Margarida Feliciano 2011 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.47 7.04 7.83 8.23 8.08 7.75 8.47

2 Lia Henriques 2012 SUB-14 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 6.79 6.72 6.31 6.40 6.75 6.79 6.70

DNS Leonor Nogueira 2011 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE x

DNS Maureen Martins 2011 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE x

Comprimento I Sub 16 F | SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento 4 Vento 5 Vento 6 Vento

1 Luana Alexandre 2009 SUB-16
C P REC A-DO-
BARBAS

4.77 4.73 1.50 4.68 1.00 4.55 -1.4 4.65 -0.7 4.22 0.60 4.77 0.40

2 Violeta Matos 2010 SUB-16
CASA POVO
ALCANENA

4.40 4.33 1.90 4.40 1.40 4.24 -0.6 4.05 0.70 X - 4.01 1.10

3 Lara Almeida 2010 SUB-16
CASA POVO
ALCANENA

4.30 X - 4.24 3.80 4.30 -0.4 4.30 0.20 X - 4.24 0.20

4 Beatriz Henriques 2009 SUB-16
CASA POVO
ALCANENA

4.03 4.02 0.20 4.03 0.70 X - 3.89 -0.1 3.91 -1.4 X - 

5 Carolina Salvado 2009 SUB-16
CASA POVO
ALCANENA

3.97 3.97 -0.1 3.84 1.80 3.93 0.20 3.38 0.10 3.83 0.50 3.83 -0.2

6 Laura Fernandes 2010 SUB-16
CASA POVO
ALCANENA

3.65 3.65 -0.1 3.45 1.10 2.83 -1.6 X - X - 3.36 1.00

80 m I Sub 16 M | SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -1.4 (Manual) 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Guilherme Gomes 2009 SUB-16 CASA POVO ALCANENA 10.26

2 Alexander Matsyuk 2010 SUB-16 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 10.58

80 m I Sub 16 F | SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -1.5 (Manual) 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Luana Alexandre 2009 SUB-16 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 11.27

2 Lara Almeida 2010 SUB-16 CASA POVO ALCANENA 11.35

3 Inês Marques 2009 SUB-16 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 11.37

4 Violeta Matos 2010 SUB-16 CASA POVO ALCANENA 11.77

5 Beatriz Henriques 2009 SUB-16 CASA POVO ALCANENA 11.96

6 Carolina Salvado 2009 SUB-16 CASA POVO ALCANENA 12.23

7 Laura Fernandes 2010 SUB-16 CASA POVO ALCANENA 13.08

Comprimento I Sub 16 M | SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento 4 Vento 5 Vento 6 Vento

1 Alexander Matsyuk 2010 SUB-16
C P REC A-DO-
BARBAS

5.28 5.21 -0.2 5.01 -1.3 X - 5.25 0.50 5.12 0.60 5.28 -0.3

2 Guilherme Gomes 2009 SUB-16
CASA POVO
ALCANENA

4.94 4.94 0.20 4.33 -0.8 4.84 0.40 4.73 -0.7 X - 4.68 0.50

60 m Barr 0.60 I Sub 14 F | SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -0.2 (Manual) 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Diana Reis 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 11.24

2 Eva Coelho 2011 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 11.44

3 Diana Pereira 2011 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 11.83

4 Emma Ferreira 2012 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 12.84

5 Joana Ferreira 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 13.08
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

6 Margarida Gomes 2012 SUB-14 CASA POVO ALCANENA 14.39

7 Aléxia Leal 2012 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 14.57

60 m Barr 0.60 I Sub 14 M | SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = +0.0 (Manual) 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Martim Pereira 2012 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 10.84

2 Henrique Gaio 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 11.46

3 Daniel Hrabar 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 11.80

4 Diogo Orfão 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 13.02

5 Tomás Mota 2012 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 13.46

DNS Daniel Martins 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE x

Série 2 v = -0.7 (Manual) 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Bernardo Durao 2012 SUB-14 CASA POVO ALCANENA 10.12

2 Lucas Morgado 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 10.30

3 Eduardo Mário 2011 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 12.23

4 Herinque Duarte 2012 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 13.54

5 Tiago Gomes 2011 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 13.74

6 Ricardo Serrão 2012 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 15.18

150 m I Sub 14 F | SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -0.3 (Manual) 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Diana Reis 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 21.95

2 Eva Coelho 2011 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 22.28

3 Lia Pires 2011 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 22.92

4 Emma Ferreira 2012 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 23.27

5 Margarida Feliciano 2011 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 23.88

6 Joana Ferreira 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 24.86

7 Diana Pereira 2011 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 25.33

8 Margarida Gomes 2012 SUB-14 CASA POVO ALCANENA 26.39

150 m I Sub 14 M | SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 v = -0.1 (Manual) 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Bernardo Durao 2012 SUB-14 CASA POVO ALCANENA 19.50

2 Martim Pereira 2012 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 20.78

3 Lucas Morgado 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 20.91

4 Tomás Mota 2012 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 22.33

5 Daniel Hrabar 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 24.26

6 Ricardo Serrão 2012 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 26.14

Série 2 v = +0.0 (Manual) 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Eduardo Mário 2011 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 23.55

2 Henrique Gaio 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 23.83

3 Diogo Orfão 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE 24.87

4 Herinque Duarte 2012 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 25.52

5 Tiago Gomes 2011 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 26.90

DNS Daniel Martins 2012 SUB-14 JUV VIDIGALENSE x

1.000 m Marcha I Sub 14 F | SUB-12 a SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Margarida Antunes 2012 SUB-14 ACRDC DA SISMARIA 5:45.90

2 Laura Valinho 2012 SUB-14 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 6:07.30

3 Lara Vieira 2013 SUB-12 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 6:12.50
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

4 Luna Santos 2013 SUB-12 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 6:14.70 (<) 

5 Leonor Monteiro 2013 SUB-12 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 6:18.00

6 Luna Amaro 2013 SUB-12 ACRDC DA SISMARIA 6:20.50 (<) 

7 Aléxia Leal 2012 SUB-14 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 6:24.00

8 Ana Maria Tavares 2013 SUB-12 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 6:29.00

1.000 m Marcha I Sub 14 M | SUB-12 a SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Leonardo Neves 2014 SUB-12 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 6:05.50

2 Duarte Jacinto 2013 SUB-12 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 6:51.30

3 João Jacinto 2014 SUB-12 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 7:06.30

3.000 m Marcha I Sub 16 F | SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Beatriz Vitorino 2010 SUB-16 ACRDC DA SISMARIA 17:37.00 (<<) 

2 Joana Reis 2010 SUB-16 JUV VIDIGALENSE 20:49.80

3 Ana Costa 2010 SUB-16 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 29:29.10 (~~<)

3.000 m Marcha I Sub 16 M | SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 
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Estatística Clubes 

Sigla Associação
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

ACB-L Leiria 6 5 11 12 9 21

CPA-S Santarém 2 6 8 4 12 16

CPRAB Leiria 4 8 12 5 9 14

JV Leiria 5 7 12 10 10 20

SISMARIA Leiria 0 3 3 0 3 3

_Total 17 29 46 31 43 74
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

SUB-12 3 5 8 3 5 8

SUB-14 12 14 26 24 22 46

SUB-16 2 10 12 4 16 20
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